
HABRAGHAT MAHAVIDYALAYA

Ref. No:

Dr. Mantu Kr. Das, M.A. Ph. D, PGDCA
Principal & Secretary/DDO
Habraghat Mahavidyalaya,

Krishnai,Goalpara, Assam

Estd. 1979

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Dat...ne

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam
The college is covered under Section 2() and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

AYA

P.O: Krishnai

Year wise student enrollment summery
From the Session 2018-19 to 2022-23

B.A. 1st Semester
B.A. 3rd Semester
B.A. 5th Semester

Total

Class

Summery of The Enrollment For the Sesion: 2018-19
Class

Dist: Goalpara (Assam) Website: www.habraghatcollege.in
Pin: 783126

B.A. 1st Semester
B.A. 3rd Semester

Total

B.A. 5th Semester

Class

Total

Male

B.A. 1st Semester
B.A. 3rd Semester
B.A. 5th Semester

73

90

82

245

Summery of The Enrollment For the Session: 2019-20

Male
86

71

52

209

Male

89

62

Female

32

107

183

123

107

337

Summery of The Enrollment for the Session: 2020-21

Female

98
109

93

300

Phone: 03663-292866
Mob: 9435024669

email:mantudas68@yaho0.co.in
habraghatcollege@qmail. com

95

Female

89

72

256

Total
180
213

189

582

Total

184

180

145

509

Date:

Total
184

151

104
439

Principa!
Kabraghat Mahstdyelay

Kishnal



HABRAGHAT MAHAVIDYALAYA

Ref. No:

Dr. Mantu Kr. Das, M.A. Ph. D, PGDCA
Principal & Secretary/DDO
Habraghat Mahavidyalaya,
Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam

CHATD

HABRA

OFFICE OF THEPRINCIPAL

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam
The college is covered under Section 2(0 and 12(B) of the UGC Act,1956

Estd. 1979
Date..

RISHN

Class
Summery of The Enrollment for the Session: 2021-22

P.O: Krishnai email:mantudas68@yahoo.co.in
habraghatcollege@gmail. com

Dist: Goalpara (Assam) Website: www.habraghatcollege. in
Pin: 783126

B.A. 1st Semester
B.A. 3rd Semester

Total

B.A. 5th Semester

Class

Male

B.A. 1st Semester
B.A. 3rd Semester
B.A. 5th Semester

Total

140
86
61

287

Male
50

89

Summery of The Enrollment for the Session: 2022-23

36

Female

175

182

98
89

369

Female
75

Phone: 03663-292866
Mob: 9435024669

138
62

275

Total
322
184
150

656

Total
125
227

98

450

Date:

Priñcips
Rabraghat NAahavidyalsys

Rsiehnel


