OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL MAHAVIDYALAYA HABRAGHAT

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam The college is covered under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act,1956

Dr. Mantu Kr. Das, M.A. Ph. D, PGDCA Principal & Secretary/DDO Habraghat Mahavidyalaya,

Phone: 03663-292866 Mob: 9435024669

email:mantudas68@yahoo.co.in habraghatcollege@gmail.com

Dist: Goalpara (Assam) Website: www.habraghatcollege.in

Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam

Pin: 783126

P.O: Krishnai

Ref. No:

Date:

Year wise student enrollment summery From the Session 2018-19 to 2022-23

Summery of The En	rollment For t	the Session: 2	018-19
Class	Male	Female	Total
B.A. 1st Semester	73	107	180
B.A. 3rd Semester	90	123	213
B.A. 5th Semester	82	107	189
Total	245	337	582

Summery of The Enroll	ment For the S	ession: 2019-	20
Class	Male	Female	Total
B.A. 1st Semester	86	98	184
B.A. 3rd Semester	71	109	180
B.A. 5th Semester	52	93	145
Total	209	300	509

Summery of The Enroll	ment for the So	ession: 2020-2	1
Class	Male	Female	Total
B.A. 1st Semester	89	95	184
B.A. 3rd Semester	62	89	151
B.A. 5th Semester	32	72	104
Total	183	256	439



Mahraghat Mahavidyelaya

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL HABRAGHAT MAHAVIDYALAYA

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam The college is covered under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act,1956

Dr. Mantu Kr. Das, M.A. Ph. D, PGDCA Principal & Secretary/DDO Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai, Goalpara, Assam

Phone: 03663-292866 Mob: 9435024669

email:mantudas68@yahoo.co.in habraghatcollege@gmail.com

Dist: Goalpara (Assam) Website: www.habraghatcollege.in

P.O: Krishnai

Pin: 783126

Ref. No:

Date:

Summery of The Enroll	ment for the S	ession: 2021-2	2
Class	Male	Female	Total
B.A. 1st Semester	140	182	322
B.A. 3rd Semester	86	98	184
B.A. 5th Semester	61	89	150
Total	287	369	656

Summery of The Enrol	lment for the S	ession: 2022-2	3
Class	Male	Female	Total
B.A. 1st Semester	50	75	125
B.A. 3rd Semester	89	138	227
B.A. 5th Semester	36	62	98
Total	175	275	450



Principal Hebreghat Mehavidyalays Kriehnei